



## PRICE LIST 2026 - POSTGRADUATE

(Online - OMBA)

#### **Tuition Fees** Total

Course Name	CRICOS Code	Number of Units	Duration	Domestic*	International Onshore*^	International Offshore*^
MBA	084520C	16	2 years	\$19,040	\$19,040	\$15,840
Graduate Diploma in Business Administration	084518G	8	1 year	\$9,520	\$9,520	\$7,920
Graduate Certificate in Business Administration	084519G	4	3 months	\$4,760	\$4,760	\$3960

#### **Tuition Fees** Per Unit

Enrolment Type	Tuition per unit	Course Enrolment Fee	Deposit
Domestic FEE-HELP	\$1,190	n/a	n/a
Domestic non FEE-HELP	\$1,190	n/a	n/a
International Onshore	\$1,190	\$200	\$1,390
International Offshore (remaining offshore)	\$990	\$200	\$1,190

<sup>\*</sup>UBSS may vary Tuition Fees and any discounted offers at its discretion in line with requirements of the Higher Education Support Act (HESA).

#### **MBA** Unit List

## Core Units (8)

Unit Code	Unit Name
MCR002	Organisational Behaviour
MCR003	Management Attributes & Skills
MCR007	Project Management
MCR008	Corporate Strategy
MCR001	Economics
MCR004A	Accounting Systems & Processes
MCR006	Financial Management
MCR009	Business Law

# **Major in Entrepreneurship (8)**

Unit Code	Unit Name
MCR005	Clients and Markets
MCR010	Innovation & Commercialisation
MCR011	Strategic Business Simulation
MCR012	Entrepreneurship Research Report
MHR001	Managing Workplace Relations
MHR002	Leading Innovation & Change
MKT001	Brand Development
MKT002	Marketing New Products

## **Ancillary Costs**

Item	Fee
Enrolment Fee (International Students only)	\$200.00
VoE Fee (International Students only)	\$65.00
Deferral Fee	\$100.00
Supplementary Exam Fee (per unit)	\$200.00
Student Card Replacement	\$20.00
Replacement: UBSS Testamur	\$30.00
Replacement: UBSS AHEGS Statement	\$30.00
Late Payment of Tuition Fees Fine: UBSS (post census date)	\$250.00
Replacement Commonwealth Assistance Notice (CAN) (UBSS Fee-Help Students)	\$20.00
Academic Dress Hire (for attendance at UBSS graduation ceremonies – non-refundable for non-attendance)	\$100.00

## **Verification of Enrolment (VoE)**

All eligible students will be provided with a Verification of Enrolment (VoE) that confirms their offer of study with UBSS. Students are required to accept the offer in writing. On acceptance of an offer, international students will pay the administrative and processing cost (VoE Fee) of maintaining the accuracy and completeness of the Commonwealth Government's Provider Registration.

<sup>^</sup> Excluding Ancillary Costs and Deposit

All prices are quoted in Australian Dollars (\$AUD) and are inclusive of GST where applicable. Course availability is subject to a minimum number of participants. The enrolment fee is non-refundable. Please see Fees and Refund Policy.